
ONSDAG

SKJÆRTORSDAG

LANGFREDAG

PÅSKEAFTEN

1. PÅSKEDAG

2. PÅSKEDAG

16.04

17.04

18.04

19.04

20.04

21.04

09:00-15:00  07:00-15:00  07:00-15:00

STENGT  STENGT  STENGT

STENGT  STENGT  STENGT

STENGT  STENGT  STENGT

STENGT  STENGT  STENGT

STENGT  STENGT  STENGT

BUTIKK  SALG / PROFF LAGER

Vi ønsker alle våre kunder en riktig god påske!

FAGFLIS KLØFTA

*Normale åpningstider fra tirsdag 22.04


